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1. & A

AEHEZEE a7E0u mOOMIEBR I IETILFE—RAERGIE I7ANEREI—RIZOLWTHELET,

2. HGmB4
MODEL L (m)
SS-10M3 -2 - STST -1 AQ SS-10M3-STST-1AQ 1
T s5-Jue SS-10M3-STST-2AQ 2
F—JILE SS-10M3-STST-3AQ 3
ARDA—R4K (BA)  |SS-10M3-STST-5AQ 5
ARDA—RZ4K (AB])  |SS-10M3-STST-10Ad 10
wmEE SS-10M3-STST-15Ad 15
E-F SS-10M3-STST-20Ad 20
O EREK SS-10M3-STST-30Ad 30

34

L
F—IJIR—x25 RSNVE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 1CORE 50/125 £ NE
OM3 MM-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
<Im +80mm/-0
>Im<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) FEHRIEER (2) M iErmE R
Side A EC§R Side B
1 J7AI\— 1 KT7AIN—
WTFAN—O—F 4
BEMS
753 N

72— —2X (LSZH)
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4. MRt
.1 3

4 — R4k
IR Tk
T7AN—FEF OM3TIILFE—K GIET7A /N
L ME BARASR
VAN ES 50 4 m
— e ME BRASR
Iovk
Rz 125 um
S 4 18— #E UVEE 1L B At AE
wE HE 24545 11 m
EEi ME LSZH (BIEME. AT 2T —) SR HREM
VANE S 0.85+0.05mm
T & TSR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:I91~_B'|; VAN ES 2.0 mm
r—JILE TOTE
I5H B Bifs &
SR B2 R 01 m
SEHREF 60
{5 AR i B -20~60°C
REREE -20~60°C
4.2 FEHM
I5H g
RE 850nm
mixE%k =35 dB/km( 1=850nm) =1.5 dB/km( A =1300nm)
850 nm / 1500MHz (£ E—K k)
R 850 nm / 2000MHz (BB & E—F k)
1300 nm / 500MHz
4. 3 arOatH
I5H TR
BZ STaxRY4—
g IEC61754-20 JIS C5964-20
HMEAK UPC
BAEX <0.3dB
REtE% >20dB
5. BEARE
RoHS2
IEC-61754-20 STaxRY 43—
IEC-61300-3 HI7ANERRBREWAIE
IEC-61300-4 BABRBRERZE
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